TEAM NLP - TN 15U Spring & Summer Tentative Schedule
Practice Location: Baylor School, 171 Baylor School Drive, Chattanooga, TN
MARCH - 2015

MARCH

Wednesday Thursday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Team NLP - TN (15U)
Workout & Parents

meeting
(5-7pm)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Practice
(7-9pm)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Practice Practice/Skill Practice Mini Camp Practice | Mini Camp Practice
(5-7pm) Workout (7-9pm) & Team Building & Team Building
(7-9pm) Practice 1st practice
(6:15-8pm) (10am - 12pm)
Check-in to hotel Lunch - 12:30pm
Team dinner 2nd Practice
(4:30-6pm)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Mini Camp Practice | Practice Practice
& Team Building (7-9pm) (7-9pm)
Breakfast - 9am
Film Session - 10am
Practice - (12-3pm)
29 30 31
Practice

(7-9pm)



APRIL - 2015

APRIL
Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

5
TOURNEY
Knoxvegas, Knox

12

TOURNEY - LIVE
HoopSeen
Suwanee, GA

19
Practice/SKkill
Development
(7-9pm)

26

TOURNEY - LIVE

1 - Battle of the
Best, Lex, KY

2 - Midwest
Shootout, Louisville

6
Practice
(7-9pm)

13
Practice
(7-9pm)

20
Practice
(7-9pm)

27
Practice
(7-9pm)

14

21

28

15

22

29

2
Practice
(7-9pm)

9
Practice
(7-9pm)

16
Practice
(7-9pm)

23
Practice
(7-9pm)

30
Practice
(7-9pm)

3
TOURNEY
Knoxvegas, Knox

10

TOURNEY - LIVE
HoopSeen
Suwanee, GA

17

24

TOURNEY - LIVE

1 - Battle of the
Best, Lex, KY

2 - Midwest
Shootout, Louisville

4
TOURNEY
Knoxvegas, Knox

11

TOURNEY - LIVE
HoopSeen
Suwanee, GA

18

25

TOURNEY - LIVE

1 - Battle of the
Best, Lex, KY

2 - Midwest
Shootout, Louisville



May - 2015

Tuesday

MAY
Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

3
TOURNEY
Bob Gibbons, Atl

10

17
TOURNEY
1-
2.

24

31
TOURNEY
1-
2.

"

18

25

5
Practice
(7-9pm)

12
Practice
(7-9pm)

19
Practice
(7-9pm)

26
Practice
(7-9pm)

13

20

27

7
Practice
(7-9pm)

14
Practice
(7-9pm)

21
Practice
(7-9pm)

28
Practice
(7-9pm)

1
TOURNEY
Bob Gibbons, Atl

15
TOURNEY
1-
2.

22

29
TOURNEY
1-
2.

2
TOURNEY
Bob Gibbons, Atl

16
TOURNEY
1-
2.

23

30
TOURNEY
1-
2.



June - 2015

JUNE

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

1 3 4 5 6 7
Back 2 The Lab
Skill Development
June workouts
scheduled around
HS camps & leagues

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 30

Practice

(7-9)



July - 2015

Tuesday

JULY
Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

5
Practice
(7-9pm)

12

Tourney - Live
Best of the South
Suwanee, GA

19

TOURNEY - LIVE
Peach State
Augusta, Ga

26
TOURNEY - LIVE
1-
2.

13

20

27

7
Practice
(7-9pm)

14
Practice
(7-9pm)

21
Practice
(7-9pm)

28

8

Tourney - Live
Best of the South
Suwanee, GA

15

TOURNEY - LIVE
Peach State
Augusta, Ga

22
TOURNEY - LIVE
1-
2.

29

9

Tourney - Live
Best of the South
Suwanee, GA

16

TOURNEY - LIVE
Peach State
Augusta, Ga

23
TOURNEY - LIVE
1-
2.

30

10

Tourney - Live
Best of the South
Suwanee, GA

17

TOURNEY - LIVE
Peach State
Augusta, Ga

24
TOURNEY - LIVE
1-
2.

31

1

Tourney - Live
Best of the South
Suwanee, GA

18

TOURNEY - LIVE
Peach State
Augusta, Ga

25
TOURNEY - LIVE
1-
2.



